
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

60

007

53

48

4

Name

Todd Green

Chris Bond

Mike Ferrara

Troy Duffin

David Sherman

Class

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Best Tm

1:50.090

1:51.411

1:51.669

1:52.978

1:53.799

Diff

1.321

1.579

2.888

3.709

In Lap

3

8

3

2

10

Make

Mazda

Mazda

Mazda

Formula

Mazda

Sponsor

RaceCo

Carpenter Motorsports

"Ferrara Photography

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

NASA Utah - Round 2 Day 2

Qualifying

Lightning Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:16:47

East Track 2.242 Miles

4/21/2013 10:15 AM

NASA Utah


