## **NASA Utah**

NASA Utah - Round 2 Day 2

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Qualifying

Lightning Qualifying

Qualifying started at 10:16:47

East Track 2.242 Miles 4/21/2013 10:15 AM

Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap Make	Sponsor
1	60 Todd Green	Spec Miata	1:50.090		3 Mazda	RaceCo
2	007 Chris Bond	Spec Miata	1:51.411	1.321	8 Mazda	Carpenter Motorsports
3	53 Mike Ferrara	Spec Miata	1:51.669	1.579	3 Mazda	"Ferrara Photography
4	48 Troy Duffin	Spec Miata	1:52.978	2.888	2 Formula	
5	4 David Sherman	Spec Miata	1:53.799	3.709	10 Mazda	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 10:16:04 PM